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MILLER, MACARTY  5.00  2.060 10.00  46.00 2.190  9.00  2.420 10.00 106.67 12.00  1 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KATELYN  8.00  2.480  9.00  39.50 2.590  7.00  3.560  5.00 108.63 10.50  2 100.00  0.00

WAMSLEY, SARAH  5.50  3.240  4.00  34.50 3.950  0.00  3.270  6.00 13.630 15.00  3  3.170  4.00

HAMILTON, LYDIA  7.00  3.110  5.00  30.00100.00  0.00  3.160  7.00 109.55  9.00  4  3.280  2.00

BERLIN, CHLOE  8.00  3.090  6.00  29.50 2.990  4.00  3.580  4.00 109.66  7.50  5 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, CELIE  6.00 12.550  0.00  29.50 3.440  0.00  3.660  3.00 22.620 13.50  6  2.970  7.00

LARSEN, MOLLEY  6.50 100.00  0.00  29.50 4.170  0.00  3.020  8.00 109.90  6.00  7  2.710  9.00

BROERE, SHAYLEE  9.00  3.700  0.00  19.00 2.150 10.00 100.00  0.00 205.85  0.00  8 100.00  0.00

CHADWICK, TYLEE 10.00 100.00  0.00  19.00 4.350  0.00  2.530  9.00 206.88  0.00  9 100.00  0.00

SCOTT, MIKINLEE  8.50 100.00  0.00  18.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 302.37  0.00 10  2.370 10.00

BURNSIDE, BRYLEE  7.00  2.870  8.00  18.00 3.110  3.00 100.00  0.00 205.98  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, SOFIE 10.00 100.00  0.00  18.00 2.550  8.00 11.970  0.00 126.64  0.00 12 12.120  0.00

SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE  8.50 100.00  0.00  17.00 3.370  1.00  3.750  2.00 110.51  4.50 13  3.390  1.00

BURLILE, CASSIDY  8.00 15.660  0.00  16.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 218.48  0.00 14  2.820  8.00

MCFARLANE, SLOAN 10.00 100.00  0.00  16.00100.00  0.00  3.830  1.00 206.99  0.00 15  3.160  5.00

CHAMPNEYS, HADLEY  8.00 100.00  0.00  14.0013.070  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.06  0.00 16  2.990  6.00

KOYLE, LAINEY  8.00  3.600  3.00  14.00 3.550  0.00 100.00  0.00 119.72  3.00 17 12.570  0.00

JENSEN, CIERRA  6.00  3.000  7.00  13.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.00  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

SCHWABAUER, LILY  5.00 14.330  0.00  11.50 2.940  5.00 100.00  0.00 122.04  1.50 19  4.770  0.00

MATTHEWS, KINSLEE  5.00 100.00  0.00  11.00 2.720  6.00 100.00  0.00 302.72  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

MILLICAN, FALLON 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

MOYLE, HANNAH 10.00  4.760  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 13.080  0.00 124.51  0.00 22  6.670  0.00

STEADMAN, PRESLEIGH 10.00  3.640  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00  4.980  0.00 208.62  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

TIBBITTS, CHALLIS 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.95  0.00 24 12.950  0.00

WARNER, ANNA 10.00  3.860  0.00  10.00 3.970  0.00 100.00  0.00 207.83  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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MINER, MOLLI  9.50 15.220  0.00   9.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.22  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

SCAFANI, ALANNAH  9.50 13.790  0.00   9.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.77  0.00 27  6.980  0.00

GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

KASEL, ROANIE  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.66  0.00 29 12.660  0.00

KLINGLER, PAISLEY  7.00 12.940  0.00   9.00 3.280  2.00 100.00  0.00 216.22  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

MAESTREJUAN, JALEE  9.00  3.790  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.79  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

SOLOMON, MYLEE  9.00  4.040  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.82  0.00 32 13.780  0.00

WOODLAND, HAZIE  8.50  4.360  0.00   8.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.36  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

ZARATE, DESTINY  8.50 100.00  0.00   8.50 3.450  0.00 100.00  0.00 208.55  0.00 34  5.100  0.00

COOLEY, SAGE  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.0012.960  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.55  0.00 35  7.590  0.00

OMAN, TESSCANY  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00 3.420  0.00 100.00  0.00 209.21  0.00 36  5.790  0.00

SMITH, KALLI  5.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.21  0.00 37  3.210  3.00

WEBSTER, MAKALE  8.00 13.190  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.10  0.00 38  3.910  0.00

CHATBURN, JETTAH  6.00  3.610  1.50   7.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.61  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

SETZER, CLANCY  7.50 100.00  0.00   7.50 4.420  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.42  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

SHINER, HAYDEN  7.50 100.00  0.00   7.50 3.780  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.78  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

BUTLER, AVORIE  7.00  4.850  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.85  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

EIGUREN, MEG  7.00  4.220  0.00   7.0012.220  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.44  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

PFEFFERKORN, TAYA  7.00  5.600  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.60  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

SEVERE, REATA  6.50 100.00  0.00   6.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

DELCURTO, LEXI  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

JACOBS, LEGACY  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

PAKUER, MCKENNAH  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

TALBOT, TESSLY  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

SMITH, BELLA  4.00  3.610  1.50   5.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.61  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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POSEY, MACKENZIE  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

WINEGAR, TENLEY  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.09  0.00 52  4.090  0.00

BROWN, BROOKLYN  4.50 100.00  0.00   4.50 5.510  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.51  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

CROCKETT, MCKENZIE  4.50 100.00  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

RASMUSSEN, JOSEY  4.50 100.00  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.66  0.00 55 12.660  0.00

ROOK, LAUREN  4.50 12.540  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.54  0.00 56 100.00  0.00


